Name:

Date:

Period:

Lesson Ten

1

10

11

12

13

14

Across

2. rural; rustic;

adj

15

3. ruin; confusion;

noun

6. a small fight; a

clash; noun
8. place of

shelter; sanctuary;

noun

11. pious; zealous;
adj

12. weak; feeble;
adj

14. skill; noun

15. a place of
safety; haven; noun

Down
1. huge; adj

4. threatining;
ominous; adj

5. of or associated
with love; adj

7. intruder; noun
9. closeness; noun
10. distorted;
mixed up; adj

13. to twist away
from; verb
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